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Mission Statement

The mission of Carl Schurz Park Conservancy is to restore and beautify Carl 
Schurz Park, complementing the efforts of the New York City Department 
of Parks and Recreation. Our goal is to enhance the public’s enjoyment 
and involvement in the park. The Conservancy organizes volunteers to 
execute its projects and sponsors community events that are open to all.
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Yura on East End Avenue - Artists’ Breakfast
Debra Stein - Artists’ Breakfast Supervisor
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Presents the 49th 

East End Avenue
84th to 88th Streets
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10:00am - 5:00pm

Rain or Shine
Free Admission

www.graciesquareartshow.org

Background by 2023 GSAS Artist: Larry Chapman
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Artists by Booth Number

Abbott, Kimberly (100)

Abramson, Amy (94)

Addo, Alfred (89)

Agnello, Lawrence (10)

Amiryan, Ellen (67)

Ardolino, Carol Ann (52)

Ardolino, Jennifer (95A)

Bergin, Marylee (47)

Blagg, Max (49)

Bonart, Ben (26)

Budd, Lisa (8)

Buonomo, Christopher (91)

Burgos, Mirza (70)

Butler, Andrew (25)

Caligiuri, Jorge (28)

Castillo, Gustavo (57)

Chapman, Larry (92)

Chen, Michael (17)

Chen, Yukang (3)

Cuccaro, Richard (88)

Curchin, Chris (29)

D’Amato, Brianna (64)

de Neve, Hanneke (21)

DeLuca, Len (101)

Deng, John (82/3)

Duncan-Williams, Prince (30)

Dzhanibekova, Inna (7)

Dziomba, Mike (9)

Epstein, Rick (2)

Fontaine, Sue (14)

Franklin, Bruce (78)

Garcia, Julio (41)

Gonzalez, Pepa (20)

Grande, Donna (87)

Grieco, Joseph (31)

Gudis, Annie (12)

He, Hue Way (88)

Heitmann, Eric (18)

Heitmann, Kiersten (18A)

Jackson, Ianthe (71)

Johansen, Jesper (6)

Jones, Daniel (75)

Jones, Kerream (60)

Kaplan, Simon (73)

Kovalsky, Maxim (72)

Kushniruk, Mykola (69)

Lemke, William (99)

Levy, Allen (16)

Liang, Kevin (1)

Lovallo, Madeline (44)

Lutwama, Deo (98)

Maher, Kathy (51)

Margerum, Collin (42)

Margolis, David (97)

Matsuda, Tokoha (45)

Mayer, Cheryl (95)

Mitchell, Willie (68)

Mosedale, Andrew (55/6)

Nemeth, Nina (5)

Oleski, David (27/A)

Parnell, John (4)

Patterson, Michael (23)

Phillips, Ronnie (43)

Pompeo, John (81)

Poppie, David (58)

Radca, Tom (84)

Rasko, Wesley (19)

Sauvageau, Eric (85)

Seufert, Patrick (15)

Shanas, Bonnie (53)

Sieczkiewicz, David (11)

Sofia, Joanne (77)

Sovjani, Andrew (80)

Spector, Jonathan (24)

Spence, Carrie (96)

Stolvoort, Peter (13)

Strine, Sharon (76)

Toribe, Sumiyo (93)

Turjanski-Villard, Lila (22)

Ullman, Claudia (50)

Walker, Steven (46)

Young, Rina (48)

Zeng, Simon (62)

Zhang, Zili (65)

Thank you to all the artists!

(1) Kevin Liang
(2)  Rick Epstein
(3) Yukang Chen
(4) John Parnell
(5) Nina Nemeth
(6) Jesper Johansen
(7) Inna Dzhanibekova
(8) Lisa Budd
(9) Mike Dziomba
(10) Lawrence Agnello
(11) David Sieczkiewicz
(12) Annie Gudis
(13) Peter Stolvoort
(14) Sue Fontaine
(15) Patrick Seufert

(16) Allen Levy
(17) Michael Chen
(18) Eric Heitmann
(18A) Kiersten Heitmann
(19) Wesley Rasko
(20) Pepa Gonzalex
(21) Hanneke de Neve
(22) Lila Turjanski-Villard
(23) Michael Patterson
(24) Jonathan Spector
(25) Andrew Butler
(26) Ben Bonart
(27/A) David Oleski
(28) Jorge Caliguri
(29) Chris Curchin

(30) Prince Duncan-Williams
(31) Joseph Grieco
(41) Julio Garcia
(42) Collin Margerum
(43) Ronnie Phillips
(44) Madeline Lovallo
(45) Tokoha Matsuda
(46) Steven Walker
(47) Marylee Bergin
(48) Rina Young
(49) Max Blagg
(50) Claudia Ullman
(51) Kathy Maher
(52) Carol Ann Ardolino
(53) Bonnie Shanas

Artists by Last Name

(55/6) Andrew Mosedale
(57) Gustavo Castillo
(58) David Poppie
(59) Ron Stattner
(60) Kerream Jones
(62) Simon Zeng
(64) Brianna D’Amato
(65) Zili Zhang
(66) Danny Jiji 
(67) Ellen Amiryan
(68) Willie Mitchell
(69) Mykola Kushniruk
(70) Mirza Burgos
(71) Ianthe Jackson
(72) Maxim Kovalsky

(73) Simon Kaplan
(75) Daniel Jones
(76) Sharon Strine
(77) Joanne Sofia
(78) Bruce Franklin
(80) Andrew Sovjani
(81) John Pompeo
(82/3) John Deng
(84) Tom Radca
(85) Eric Sauvageau
(87) Donna Grande
(88) Hue Way He
(88A) Richard Cuccaro
(89) Alfred Addo
(91) Christopher Buonomo

(92) Larry Chapman
(93) Sumiyo Toribe
(94) Amy Abramson
(95) Cheryl Mayer
(95A) Jennifer Ardolino
(96) Carrie Spence
(97) David Margolis
(98) Deo Lutwama
(99) William Lemke
(100) Kimberly Abbott
(101) Len DeLuca


